CMT Vertical Milling
B07-1
®
Contents: Contents:
Advantages of CMT - Vertical Milling
Vertical milling indexable inserts and toolholders to perform a wide
variety of threads, grooves, chamfers and more.
Ground profile inserts for high precision and

B07-25
®
Product Identification - Ordering Codes
S
Spiral CMT
insert
Clamping
method
S= Screw
G
G = Grooving
C = Chamfering
T = Threading
H05 MT7
I16
Groove depth
H05= 0.5 mm
Carbide Grade
Insert type
I16= IC3/8"
16
16 = Insert size
IC3/8"
Cutting
Diameter
41= 41 mm
Shank
Diameter
Grooving
W12 = groove width
             1.2 mm
H05 = groove depth
Chamfering
H20 = chamfer size
             2.0 mm
Threading
partial profile G60/N60
R
R = Right hand
Toolholders
25 41S
Inserts
RI
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-26
®
DIN 471 / 472
Right hand cutting
Left hand cutting
*Maximum groove depth (T max) according to the toolholder.
Groove Milling
Insert
Type I.C. Ordering Code W R Holder Code*
SI16 3/8"
SG 16 R W14 1.40 0.10
H27, 28, 29
SG 16 R W17 1.70 0.10
SG 16 R W19 1.95 0.15
SG 16 R W22 2.25 0.15
SG 16 R W27 2.75 0.20
SG 16 R W32 3.25 0.20
SG 16 R W42 4.25 0.20
SG 16 R W43 4.35 0.20 H27, 29, 30
Insert
Type I.C. Ordering Code W R Holder Code*
SI16 3/8" SG 16 L W43 4.35 0.20 H30
* For complete toolholder description see pages B07-29 and 30
I.C.
W
R
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-27
®

Grade P M K N S H
CR3      ≤ 56 HRc
Order example: CEM200 F W50 CR3
Insert
Type Ordering Code D No. of
Flutes W CH
S20 CRM160 F W50 16.0 6 5.0 0.4
S20 CRM170 F W50 17.0 6 5.0 0.4
S20 CRM200 F W50 20.0 6 5.0 0.4
Roughers
The CMT Roughers should be used with the toolholders shown on page B14-33
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
w
CHx45˚
Grade P M K N S H
CR3      ≤ 56 HRc
Order example: CRM170 F W50 CR3
First choice Alternative
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
30˚
30˚
CMT Roughers and Finishers
B14-33
®
Carbide Shank Toolholders  With internal coolant
Ordering Code Insert
Type d D2 I L Insert
Screw
Torx
Key
CRC 1218 P S20 12 12.0 - 170 S16 K16
CRC 1618 L48 R S20 16 13.8 48 195 S16 K16
CRC 1618 L74 R S20 16 13.8 74 195 S16 K16
Ordering Code Insert
Type d D2 I L Insert
Screw
Torx
Key
SRC 1618 F S20 16 12.0 25 80 S16 K16
SRC 1618 G S20 16 12.0 40 90 S16 K16
SRC 1618 H S20 16 13.8 48 100 S16 K16
SRC 2018 H S20 20 13.8 32 100 S16 K16
SRC 2018 J S20 20 13.8 48 110 S16 K16
SRC 2018 L S20 20 13.8 74 140 S16 K16
Steel Toolholders  With internal coolant
Alternative